01 Mar.

01 Mar.
01 Mar.
08 Mar.

08 Mar.

15 Mar.
22 Mar

22 Mar.

29 Mar.

02 Apr.

03 Apr.

03 Apr.

04 Apr.

05 Apr.
05 Apr.
12 Apr.
12 Apr.

19 Apr.

26 Apr.

26 Apr.

LA COTE CHURCH WORSHIP SCHEDULE

08:45

10:30

16:00

10:00

16:00

16:00

10:00

16:00

10:00

19:00

10:30

14:00

17:00

06:00

10:00

10:00

16:00

16:00

10:00

16:00

01.03.26 to 26.04.26
Crassier 2nd Sunday in Lent
Crassier 2nd Sunday in Lent
Gingins 2nd Sunday in Lent
Divonne 3rd Sunday in Lent
Gingins 3rdSunday in Lent
Ginains 4th Sunday in Lent

g Mothering Sunday
Di 5th Sunday in Lent
ivonne 2
Passiontide
Ginains 5th Sunday in Lent
g Passiontide
Crassier Palm Sunday
Gingins Maundy Thursday
Divonne Good Friday
Divonne Good Friday
Gingins Holy Saturday
Gingins Easter Day
Gingins Easter Day
Divonne Easter 2
Gingins Easter 2
Gingins Easter 3
Divonne Easter 4
Gingins Easter 4

Said Eucharist

Godly, messy play

Holy Communion

Morning Prayer

Holy Communion

All Age
Holy Communion

Holy Communion

Taizé Prayer Service

All Age
Holy Communion

Holy Communion

Godly, messy play

Hour of reflection

Service of Prayer &
Reflection

Sunrise Service

Family Holy
Communion

Holy Communion
Evening Prayer

Holy Communion

Holy Communion
& AGM

Taizé Prayer Service



