

LA CÔTE CHURCH WORSHIP SCHEDULE

01.03.26 to 26.04.26

01 Mar.	08:45	Crassier	2nd Sunday in Lent	Said Eucharist
01 Mar.	10:30	Crassier	2nd Sunday in Lent	Godly, messy play
01 Mar.	16:00	Gingins	2nd Sunday in Lent	Holy Communion
08 Mar.	10:00	Divonne	3rd Sunday in Lent	Morning Prayer
08 Mar.	16:00	Gingins	3rd Sunday in Lent	Holy Communion
15 Mar.	16:00	Gingins	4th Sunday in Lent Mothering Sunday	All Age Holy Communion
22 Mar	10:00	Divonne	5th Sunday in Lent Passiontide	Holy Communion
22 Mar.	16:00	Gingins	5th Sunday in Lent Passiontide	Taizé Prayer Service
29 Mar.	10:00	Crassier	Palm Sunday	All Age Holy Communion
02 Apr.	19:00	Gingins	Maundy Thursday	Holy Communion
03 Apr.	10:30	Divonne	Good Friday	Godly, messy play
03 Apr.	14:00	Divonne	Good Friday	Hour of reflection
04 Apr.	17:00	Gingins	Holy Saturday	Service of Prayer & Reflection
05 Apr.	06:00	Gingins	Easter Day	Sunrise Service
05 Apr.	10:00	Gingins	Easter Day	Family Holy Communion
12 Apr.	10:00	Divonne	Easter 2	Holy Communion
12 Apr.	16:00	Gingins	Easter 2	Evening Prayer
19 Apr.	16:00	Gingins	Easter 3	Holy Communion
26 Apr.	10:00	Divonne	Easter 4	Holy Communion & AGM
26 Apr.	16:00	Gingins	Easter 4	Taizé Prayer Service